Gas Block
®
®
®
Gas Block
INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION
HYGIENIC&FOOD FOOD&BEVERAGE
®

CABLE SIZE
RANGE
(mm)
CABLE
SEAL
COLOR
L
open
(mm)
L
closed
(mm)
Q.TY
FXGB2P04-0,5/2,5-LC 4 4 11,0 17,5 0,5/2,5 BLUE 53,0 50,0 50
FXGB2P05-0,5/3,5-LC 5 5 13,0 20,5 0,5/3,5 BLUE 55,9 52,9 50
FXGB2P0705-0,5/3,5-LC 7 5 14,6 20,5 0,5/3,5 BLUE 58,6 55,6 50
FXGB2P07-0,5/3,5-LC 7 7 14,6 22,5 0,5/3,5 BLUE 66,8 63,8 25
FXGB2P07-3/5-LC 7 7 14,6 22,5 3/5 RED 66,8 63,8 25
FXGB2P0805-0,5/3,5-LC 8 5 14,6 20,5 0,5/3,5 BLUE 58,6 55,6 50
FXGB2P1007-2/4-LC 10 7 19,0 22,5 2/4 RED 70,2 67,2 25
FXGB2P10-0,5/3-LC 10 10 19,0 27,0 0,5/3 BLUE 75,0 71,0 20
FXGB2P10-3/6-LC 10 10 19,0 27,0 3/6 RED 75,0 71,0 20
FXGB2P10-6/8-LC 10 10 19,0 27,0 6/8 YELLOW 75,0 71,0 20
FXGB2P12-3/6-LC 12 12 21,5 30,5 3/6 RED 79,3 74,8 20
FXGB2P12-6/8-LC 12 12 21,5 30,5 6/8 YELLOW 79,3 74,8 20
FXGB2P12-8/10-LC 12 12 21,5 30,5 8/10 GREEN 79,3 74,8 20
FXGB2P14-3/6-LC 14 14 23,0 31,5 3/6 RED 82,0 77 15
FXGB2P14-6/8-LC 14 14 23,0 31,5 6/8 YELLOW 82,0 77 15
FXGB2P14-8/10-LC 14 14 23,0 31,5 8/10 GREEN 82,0 77 15
FXGB2P16-6/8-LC 16 16 26,0 35,0 6/8 YELLOW 89,4 82,4 10
FXGB2P16-8/10-LC 16 16 26,0 35,0 8/10 GREEN 89,4 82,4 10
FXGB2P16-10/12-LC 16 16 26,0 35,0 10/12 BLACK 89,4 82,4 10
FXGB2P	 Gas Block double push-in system
FXGB1P	 Gas Block single push-in system
drawings and technical data are not binding & can be changed without notice
CODE ØD

RANGE
(mm)
CABLE
SEAL
COLOR
L
open
(mm)
L
closed
(mm)
Q.TY
FXGB1P07-0,5/3-LC 7 14,6 18,0 0,5/3 BLUE 35,6 33,1 100
FXGB1P07-2,6/4-LC 7 14,6 18,0 2,6/4 RED 35,6 33,1 100
FXGB1P07-3/5-LC 7 14,6 18,0 3/5 RED 35,6 33,1 100
FXGB1P10-0,5/3-LC 10 19,0 22,5 0,5/3 BLUE 42,5 38,5 25
FXGB1P10-3/6-LC 10 19,0 22,5 3/6 RED 42,5 38,5 25
FXGB1P10-6/8-LC 10 19,0 22,5 6/8 YELLOW 42,5 38,5 25
FXGB1P12-3/6-LC 12 21,5 25,0 3/6 RED 46,7 42,2 25
FXGB1P12-6/8-LC 12 21,5 25,0 6/8 YELLOW 46,7 42,2 25
FXGB1P12-8/10-LC 12 21,5 25,0 8/10 GREEN 46,7 42,2 25
FXGB1P14-3/6-LC 14 23,0 27,0 3/6 RED 47,7 42,7 25
FXGB1P14-6/8-LC 14 23,0 27,0 6/8 YELLOW 47,7 42,7 25
FXGB1P14-8/10-LC 14 23,0 27,0 8/10 GREEN 47,7 42,7 25
FXGB1P16-6/8-LC 16 26,0 30,0 6/8 YELLOW 55,2 48,2 20
FXGB1P16-8/10-LC 16 26,0 30,0 8/10 GREEN 55,2 48,2 20
®
8 / PRODUCTS
drawings and technical data are not binding & can be changed without notice
®